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Oddílový přebor Jablonec n.N. 2019

1) 50 Volný způsob Žaci
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HOFFMANN Ondřej 2007 BiJa -
2 RESL Matouš 2010 BiJa -
3 OCHRANA David 2010 BiJa -
4 BURIÁNEK Max 2011 BiJa -
5 HILPERT Oliver 2010 BiJa -
6 PROKOP Tomáš 2011 BiJa -
7 ŠÍPAL Josef 2008 BiJa -
8 PALDUS Matyáš 2008 BiJa -

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŘECHTÁČEK Josef 2010 BiJa 00:54,64
2 STÁREK Jakub 2010 BiJa 00:52,48
3 KUNCL Jakub 2010 BiJa 00:51,49
4 CHVÁTAL Michael 2009 BiJa 00:49,38
5 CYPRIÁN Filip 2010 BiJa 00:50,33
6 MELICH Kryštof 2009 BiJa 00:51,76
7 PELOUCH Filip 2011 BiJa 00:52,72
8 ŠÍPAL Janek 2010 BiJa 01:13,33

2) 50 Volný způsob Žačky
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KALPAKCI Sofie Natali 2008 BiJa -
2 PATKOVÁ Viktorie 2010 BiJa -
3 BUDÍNOVÁ Klára 2011 BiJa 01:11,11
4 BAŠUSOVÁ Veronika 2009 BiJa 01:07,49
5 ŠÍPALOVÁ Rozálie 2010 BiJa 01:10,18
6 BRODSKÁ Kristýna 2009 BiJa 01:13,38
7 NOVÁKOVÁ Ema 2010 BiJa -
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KRUPKOVÁ Emílie 2012 BiJa 00:54,40
2 ČERMÁKOVÁ Michaela 2009 BiJa 00:51,55
3 LUKÁŠKOVÁ Tereza 2010 BiJa 00:47,26
4 GRUSOVÁ Eliška 2010 BiJa 00:41,95
5 ŠERHANTOVÁ Julie 2011 BiJa 00:46,12
6 ŠPAČKOVÁ Žofie 2009 BiJa 00:51,02
7 PROKOPOVÁ Lucie 2009 BiJa 00:52,98
8 KLÁPŠŤOVÁ Alena 2011 BiJa 00:58,36

3) 25 Volný způsob Žáci
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 TŘESKA Lukáš 2010 BiJa -
2 STÁREK Šimon 2013 BiJa -
3 HILPERT Viktor 2013 BiJa -
4 BAŠUS Lukáš 2012 BiJa -
5 HEŘMÁNEK Vojtěch 2013 BiJa -
6 PELOUCH Adam 2013 BiJa -
7 STARÝ Jakub 2012 BiJa -
8 KRUPKA František 2014 BiJa -
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Oddílový přebor Jablonec n.N. 2019

4) 25 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KALVODOVÁ Natálie 2012 BiJa -
2 ZIKMUNDOVÁ Adéla 2013 BiJa -
3 ŘECHTÁČKOVÁ Johanka 2013 BiJa -
4 PUPÍKOVÁ Alžběta 2012 BiJa -
5 RULCOVÁ Eva 2011 BiJa -
6 SOVOVÁ Adéla 2012 BiJa -
7 HANUSOVÁ Veronika 2010 BiJa -
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NÝVLTOVÁ Aneta 2011 BiJa -
2 MELICHOVÁ Beáta 2011 BiJa -
3 GROHOVÁ Johana 2010 BiJa -
4 BRODSKÁ Sára 2012 BiJa -
5 DAVIDOVÁ Ema 2011 BiJa -
6 GRUSOVÁ Kateřina 2012 BiJa -
7 NYČOVÁ Markéta 2013 BiJa -
8 PAVLÍČKOVÁ Ella 2012 BiJa -

5) 50 Prsa Žáci
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HOFFMANN Ondřej 2007 BiJa -
2 RESL Matouš 2010 BiJa -
3 BURIÁNEK Max 2011 BiJa -
4 PROKOP Tomáš 2011 BiJa 01:12,18
5 ŘECHTÁČEK Josef 2010 BiJa 01:17,75
6 OCHRANA David 2010 BiJa -
7 ŠÍPAL Josef 2008 BiJa -
8 PALDUS Matyáš 2008 BiJa -

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HILPERT Oliver 2010 BiJa 01:05,42
2 MELICH Kryštof 2009 BiJa 01:04,27
3 KUNCL Jakub 2010 BiJa 01:00,74
4 CYPRIÁN Filip 2010 BiJa 00:58,85
5 STÁREK Jakub 2010 BiJa 00:58,89
6 CHVÁTAL Michael 2009 BiJa 01:01,44
7 PELOUCH Filip 2011 BiJa 01:05,04
8 ŠÍPAL Janek 2010 BiJa 01:12,05

6) 50 Prsa Žačky
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KALPAKCI Sofie Natali 2008 BiJa -
2 PATKOVÁ Viktorie 2010 BiJa -
3 ŠPAČKOVÁ Žofie 2009 BiJa 01:15,99
4 BUDÍNOVÁ Klára 2011 BiJa 01:09,31
5 ŠÍPALOVÁ Rozálie 2010 BiJa 01:15,39
6 BAŠUSOVÁ Veronika 2009 BiJa -
7 NOVÁKOVÁ Ema 2010 BiJa -
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KRUPKOVÁ Emílie 2012 BiJa 01:05,66
2 KLÁPŠŤOVÁ Alena 2011 BiJa 01:01,34
3 ČERMÁKOVÁ Michaela 2009 BiJa 00:55,21
4 GRUSOVÁ Eliška 2010 BiJa 00:52,29
5 PROKOPOVÁ Lucie 2009 BiJa 00:53,53
6 LUKÁŠKOVÁ Tereza 2010 BiJa 00:56,29
7 ŠERHANTOVÁ Julie 2011 BiJa 01:02,09
8 BRODSKÁ Kristýna 2009 BiJa 01:06,67
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Oddílový přebor Jablonec n.N. 2019

7) 25 Znak Žáci
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 TŘESKA Lukáš 2010 BiJa -
2 STÁREK Šimon 2013 BiJa -
3 HILPERT Viktor 2013 BiJa -
4 BAŠUS Lukáš 2012 BiJa -
5 HEŘMÁNEK Vojtěch 2013 BiJa -
6 PELOUCH Adam 2013 BiJa -
7 STARÝ Jakub 2012 BiJa -
8 KRUPKA František 2014 BiJa -

8) 25 Znak Žačky
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KALVODOVÁ Natálie 2012 BiJa -
2 ZIKMUNDOVÁ Adéla 2013 BiJa -
3 ŘECHTÁČKOVÁ Johanka 2013 BiJa -
4 PUPÍKOVÁ Alžběta 2012 BiJa -
5 RULCOVÁ Eva 2011 BiJa -
6 SOVOVÁ Adéla 2012 BiJa -
7 HANUSOVÁ Veronika 2010 BiJa -
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NÝVLTOVÁ Aneta 2011 BiJa -
2 MELICHOVÁ Beáta 2011 BiJa -
3 GROHOVÁ Johana 2010 BiJa -
4 BRODSKÁ Sára 2012 BiJa -
5 DAVIDOVÁ Ema 2011 BiJa -
6 GRUSOVÁ Kateřina 2012 BiJa -
7 NYČOVÁ Markéta 2013 BiJa -
8 PAVLÍČKOVÁ Ella 2012 BiJa -

9) 50 Znak Žáci
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HOFFMANN Ondřej 2007 BiJa -
2 OCHRANA David 2010 BiJa -
3 RESL Matouš 2010 BiJa -
4 PROKOP Tomáš 2011 BiJa 01:14,75
5 ŠÍPAL Janek 2010 BiJa 01:15,75
6 BURIÁNEK Max 2011 BiJa -
7 ŠÍPAL Josef 2008 BiJa -
8 PALDUS Matyáš 2008 BiJa -

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŘECHTÁČEK Josef 2010 BiJa 01:06,36
2 CYPRIÁN Filip 2010 BiJa 01:01,04
3 KUNCL Jakub 2010 BiJa 00:57,24
4 CHVÁTAL Michael 2009 BiJa 00:54,00
5 STÁREK Jakub 2010 BiJa 00:54,28
6 MELICH Kryštof 2009 BiJa 00:59,56
7 PELOUCH Filip 2011 BiJa 01:01,60
8 HILPERT Oliver 2010 BiJa 01:13,25
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Oddílový přebor Jablonec n.N. 2019

10) 50 Znak Žačky
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KALPAKCI Sofie Natali 2008 BiJa -
2 PATKOVÁ Viktorie 2010 BiJa -
3 ŠÍPALOVÁ Rozálie 2010 BiJa 01:18,73
4 BRODSKÁ Kristýna 2009 BiJa 01:10,43
5 BAŠUSOVÁ Veronika 2009 BiJa 01:10,53
6 BUDÍNOVÁ Klára 2011 BiJa 01:20,85
7 NOVÁKOVÁ Ema 2010 BiJa -
8

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KRUPKOVÁ Emílie 2012 BiJa 01:01,52
2 ŠERHANTOVÁ Julie 2011 BiJa 00:59,71
3 ŠPAČKOVÁ Žofie 2009 BiJa 00:56,06
4 GRUSOVÁ Eliška 2010 BiJa 00:51,21
5 ČERMÁKOVÁ Michaela 2009 BiJa 00:53,78
6 PROKOPOVÁ Lucie 2009 BiJa 00:57,19
7 LUKÁŠKOVÁ Tereza 2010 BiJa 00:59,96
8 KLÁPŠŤOVÁ Alena 2011 BiJa 01:09,85


